hsney

Booking Hours Prinzregentenstralie

Booked Hours Nursery Preschool*

4-5 hours a day 700€ a0

5 -6 hours a day 770€ 4461€

6 -7 hours a day 840¢€ _ s12¢

7-8hoursaday 910€ 563€

8 - 9 hours a day 980€  bl4e
Over 9 hours a day 1.050€ 665€

Our registration fee is 490€ per student. A lunch fee of 95€ will be charged
monthly on top of your child’s tuition

Our core hours are daily from Monday to Friday from 09:00am until 1:00pm. The
booking of these core hours are mandatory for each child.

Please note that the hourly packages offered can only be awarded based on
availability.

* Monthly fees due after deduction of the contribution subsidy (100€) from the
State of Bavaria




